
Print Date: 4/15/25 

Millburn C. C. School District 24  

Scheduled Board of Education Meetings  

July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026  
Meeting Start Time:   7:00 P.M.  

2nd and 4th Mondays*  
 

Committee of the Whole  Regular Board of Education Meeting  Location  

None Scheduled Monday, July 21, 2025* Millburn Elementary 

Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 Millburn Elementary 

Monday, September 8, 2025 Monday, September 22, 2025 Millburn Elementary 

Monday, October 6, 2025* Monday, October 27, 2025 Millburn Elementary 

None Scheduled Monday, November 17, 2025* Millburn Elementary 

None Scheduled Monday, December 15, 2025* Millburn Elementary 

Monday, January 12, 2026 Monday, January 26, 2026 Millburn Elementary 

Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, February 23, 2026 Millburn Elementary 

Monday, March 9, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026* Millburn Elementary 

Monday, April 13, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026 Millburn Elementary 

Monday, May 11, 2026 Monday, May 18, 2026* Millburn Elementary 

Monday, June 8, 2026 Monday, June 22, 2026 Millburn Elementary 

 
* Meeting does not follow the regular pattern of being held on the second and fourth Monday of the month. 
 

Millburn Elementary School        Millburn Middle School  
18550 Millburn Road         640 Freedom Way  
Wadsworth, IL 60083         Lindenhurst, IL 60046 

 


